INNEHAVERE AV H.M. KONGENS POKAL (fra 1928)

1928 Knut Kvaal pistol
1929 Otto M. Olsen viltmal
1930 Eivind Holmsen lerdue
1931 H.W. Martens pistol
1932 Otto M. Olsen viltmal
1933 Eivind Holmsen lerdue
1934 Hans Asnes pistol
1935 Rolf Bergersen viltmal
1936 O. Lilloe Olsen lerdue
1937 H.W. Martens pistol
1938 Frantz Rosenberg viltmal
1939 Hans Asnes lerdue
1947 Hans Asnes pistol
1947 Willy Regeberg rifle
1947 Willy Regeberg rifle
1948 Rolf Bergersen viltmal
1949 Hans Asnes lerdue
1950 Erling Kongshaug rifle
1950 Willy Rageberg rifle
1950 Rolf Klemetsen pistol
1951 John H. Larsen viltmal
1951 Svein Helling lerdue
1952 Erling Kongshaug rifle
1952 Gunnar Svendsen pistol
1953 Erling Kongshaug rifle
1953 John H. Larsen viltmal
1954 Arne Karlsen lerdue
1954  William Vinge pistol
1955 Mauritz Amundsen rifle
1955 Mauritz Amundsen rifle
1956 Henry Ingvoldstad pistol
1956 Rolf Bergersen viltmal
1957 Axel Thv. Martinsen rifle
1957 Hans Asnes lerdue
1958 Rolf Retterud pistol
1959 Magne Landrg rifle
1960 Hans Asnes lerdue
1961 Olav Medas rifle
1962 Oddvar Hauger viltmal
1963 Nic. Zwetnow pistol
1964 ikke utdelt rifle
1965 Arne Gran lerdue
1966 Magne Landrg rifle
1967 Reidar Gustavsen pistol
1967 John H. Larsen jr. viltmal
1968 Bjgrn Bakken rifle
1968 Kjell Sgrensen lerdue
1969 Magne Landrg rifle
1969 Tore Skau viltmal
1970 Nils Bergo pistol
1970 Arvid Dagfinrud rifle
1971 Fredrik Johansson lerdue
1971 Helge Anshushaug rifle
1972 John H. Larsen jr. viltmal
1972 John Rgdseth pistol
1973 Helge Anshushaug rifle
1973 Gunnar Lindén lerdue

1974 Tore Hartz rifle



1974
1975
1975
1976
1976
1977
1977
1978
1978
1979
1979
1980
1980
1981
1981
1982
1982
1983
1983
1984
1984
1985
1985
1986
1986
1987
1987
1988
1988
1989
1989
1990
1990
1991
1991
1992
1992
1993
1993
1994
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004

John Rgdseth
Kenneth Skoglund
Harald Stenvaag
Kjell Arnesen
Arvid Haugen

Tore Hartz

Arvid Haugen
Svein Sotberg
Asbjgrn Idland
John H. Larsen jr.
Sverre Hillem
Harald Stenvaag
Arvid Haugen

Berit Frydenlund
Thoril Radet Brodahl
Siri Landsem

Per Erik Lgkken
Anne May Bekkemoen
Kare Inge Viken
Siri Landsem
@yvind Steinsholt
Grethe Martinsen
Harald Stenvaag
Siri Landsem

Tor Heiestad
Monica Fritzner
Harald Stenvaag
Siri Landsem

Tom Nalum

May Irene Olsen
Tor Heiestad

Harald Stenvaag
Lindy Hansen
Grethe Martinsen
Gunnar Schjelderup
Siri Landsem Lorentsen
Ragnar Jelsnes
Lindy Hansen

Arild Rayseth
Grethe Martinsen
Harald Stenvaag
Lindy Hansen

Jorn Dalen

Hanne Vataker

Jorn Dalen

Randi B. Aune

Leif Steinar Rolland
Lindy Hansen

Geir Magne Rolland
Gyda E. Olssen
Harald Stenvaag
Lindy Hansen
Harald Jensen
Lindy Hansen

Leif Steinar Rolland
Gyda E. Olssen
Leif Steinar Rolland
Hanne Skarpodde
Espen Berg-Knutsen
Lindy Hansen

pistol
viltmal
rifle
lerdue
pistol
rifle
pistol
rifle
pistol
viltmal
lerdue
rifle
pistol
pistol
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
lerdue
rifle
rifle
rifle
viltmal
rifle
rifle
rifle
lerdue
rifle
viltmal
rifle
rifle
rifle
pistol
rifle
pistol
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
lerdue
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle



2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018

Espen Berg-Knutsen
Gyda E. Olssen

Erik Watndal

Anni Karlsen

Tore Brovold
Monica Bakken
Tore Brovold
Camilla Brustad
Vebjarn Berg

Ingrid Stubsjgen
Espen Berg-Knutsen
Monica Lillehagen
Odd Arne Brekne
Marianne Berger
Odd Arne Brekne
Monica Lillehagen
Stian Bogar
Kristina Vestveit Nervold
Paul Aksel Johansen
Siv Marit Levhaug
Pal Hembre

Malin Westerheim
Ole Eilif Undseth
Sonja Tobiassen
Are Hansen

Katrine Lund

Kjell Roar Livold
Gunrid Kjellmark
Ole Henning Fjeld

rifle
rifle
lerdue
rifle
lerdue
rifle
lerdue
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
pistol
pistol
rifle
lerdue
rifle
rifle
rifle
rifle
pistol
pistol



